www.masterelectric.com.vn                                                                                                                         P a g e  | 97
                                                                                                                         POWER CAPACITOR
 POWER CAPACITOR/ TỤ BÙ CÔNG SUẤT
 MASTER power capacitors are manufactured to meet applications from basic to heavy industrial
systems such as mining, processing.../ Tụ bù công suất MASTER được sản suất để đáp ứng các ứng
dụng từ cơ bản đến các hệ thống công nghiệp nặng như khai khoáng, chế biến…
 Explosion-proof design, insulating material made of flame-retardant PU plastic non PCB,
environmental friendliness/ Thiết kế chống nổ, vật liệu cách điện bằng nhựa PU chống cháy không

Dimensions/
Kích thước
D*H (mm)
Stud
screw/
Đinh vít
Qc
(KVAR)
Ic
(A)
Qc
 (KVAR)
Ic
(A)
Rated voltage 230VAC, 50/60Hz/ Điện áp định mức 230VAC, 50/60Hz
MT-MKC-230-05-3 230 5 12,57 6 15,08 3*100,34 65x165 M12x16
MT-MKC-230-10-3 230 10 25,13 12 30,16 3*200,68 86x165 M16x25
MT-MKC-230-15-3 230 15 37,70 18 45,24 3*301,01 86x235 M16x25
MT-MKC-230-20-3 230 20 50,26 24 60,32 3*401,35 86x278 M16x25
Rated voltage 250VAC, 50/60Hz/ Điện áp định mức 250VAC, 50/60Hz
MT-MKC-250-05-3 250 5 11,56 6 13,87 3*84,93 65x165 M12x16
MT-MKC-250-10-3 250 10 23,12 12 27,75 3*169,85 86x165 M16x25
MT-MKC-250-15-3 250 15 34,68 18 41,62 3*254,78 86x235 M16x25
MT-MKC-250-20-3 250 20 46,24 24 55,49 3*339,70 86x278 M16x25
MT-MKC-250-25-3 250 25 57,8 30 69,36 3*424,63 96x278 M16x25
Rated voltage 415VAC, 50/60Hz/ Điện áp định mức 415VAC, 50/60Hz
MT-MKC-415-05-3 415 5 6,96 6 8,36 3*30,82 65x165 M12x16
MT-MKC-415-10-3 415 10 13,93 12 16,71 3*61,64 76x235 M12x16
MT-MKC-415-15-3 415 15 20,89 18 25,07 3*92,46 86x235 M12x16
MT-MKC-415-20-3 415 20 27,86 24 33,43 3*123,28 86x278 M12x16
MT-MKC-415-25-3 415 25 34,82 30 41,79 3*154,10 96x278 M12x16
MT-MKC-415-30-3 415 30 41,79 36 50,14 3*184,92 106x278 M16x25
MT-MKC-415-40-3 415 40 55,71 48 66,86 3*246,55 126x278 M16x25
Rated voltage 420VAC, 50/60Hz/ Điện áp định mức 420VAC, 50/60Hz
MT-MKC-420-05-3 420 5 6,88 6 8,26 3*30,09 65x165 M12x16
MT-MKC-420-10-3 420 10 13,76 12 16,52 3*60,18 76x235 M12x16
MT-MKC-420-15-3 420 15 20,64 18 24,77 3*90,27 86x235 M12x16
MT-MKC-420-20-3 420 20 27,53 24 33,03 3*120,36 86x278 M12x16
MT-MKC-420-25-3 420 25 34,41 30 41,29 3*150,45 96x278 M12x16
MT-MKC-420-30-3 420 30 41,29 36 49,55 3*180,54 106x278 M16x25
MT-MKC-420-40-3 420 40 55,05 48 66,06 3*240,72 126x278 M16x25
Rated voltage 440VAC, 50/60Hz/ Điện áp định mức 440VAC, 50/60Hz
MT-MKC-440-05-3 440 5 6,57 6 7,88 3*27,42 65x165 M12x16
MT-MKC-440-10-3 440 10 13,14 12 15,76 3*54,83 76x235 M12x16
MT-MKC-440-15-3 440 15 19,71 18 23,65 3*82,25 86x235 M12x16
MT-MKC-440-20-3 440 20 26,27 24 31,53 3*109,67 86x278 M12x16
MT-MKC-440-25-3 440 25 32,84 30 39,41 3*137,08 96x278 M12x16
MT-MKC-440-30-3 440 30 39,41 36 47,29 3*164,50 106x278 M16x25
MT-MKC-440-40-3 440 40 52,55 48 63,06 3*219,33 126x278 M16x25
Rated voltage 450VAC, 50/60Hz/ Điện áp định mức 450VAC, 50/60Hz
MT-MKC-450-05-3 450 5 6,42 6 7,71 3*26,21 65x165 M12x16
MT-MKC-450-10-3 450 10 12,85 12 15,41 3*52,42 76x235 M12x16
MT-MKC-450-15-3 450 15 19,27 18 23,12 3*78,63 86x235 M12x16
www.masterelectric.com.vn                                                                                                                         P a g e  | 101
Model/
Mã
Voltage /
Điện áp
(VAC)
50Hz 60Hz Capacitance/
Điện dung
(F)
Dimensions/
Kích thước
D*H (mm)
Stud
screw/
Đinh vít
Qc
(KVAR)
Ic
(A)
Qc
KVAR)
Ic
(A)
MT-MKC-450-20-3 450 20 25,69 24 30,83 3*104,85 86x278 M12x16
MT-MKC-450-25-3 450 25 32,11 30 38,54 3*131,06 96x278 M12x16
MT-MKC-450-30-3 450 30 38,54 36 46,24 3*157,27 106x278 M16x25
MT-MKC-450-40-3 450 40 51,38 48 61,66 3*209,69 126x278 M16x25
Rated voltage 480VAC, 50/60Hz/ Điện áp định mức 480VAC, 50/60Hz
MT-MKC-480-05-3 480 5 6,02 6 7,23 3*23,04 65x165 M12x16
MT-MKC-480-10-3 480 10 12,04 12 14,45 3*46,08 76x235 M12x16
MT-MKC-480-15-3 480 15 18,06 18 21,68 3*69,11 86x235 M12x16
MT-MKC-480-20-3 480 20 24,08 24 28,90 3*92,15 86x278 M12x16
MT-MKC-480-25-3 480 25 30,11 30 36,13 3*115,19 96x278 M12x16
MT-MKC-480-30-3 480 30 36,13 36 43,35 3*138,23 106x278 M16x25
MT-MKC-480-40-3 480 40 48,17 48 57,80 3*184,30 126x278 M16x25
Rated voltage 525VAC, 50/60Hz/ Điện áp định mức 525VAC, 50/60Hz
MT-MKC-525-05-3 525 5 5,51 6 6,61 3*19,26 65x165 M12x16
MT-MKC-525-10-3 525 10 11,01 12 13,21 3*38,52 76x235 M12x16
MT-MKC-525-15-3 525 15 16,52 18 19,82 3*57,77 86x235 M12x16
MT-MKC-525-20-3 525 20 22,02 24 26,42 3*77,03 86x278 M12x16
MT-MKC-525-25-3 525 25 27,53 30 33,03 3*96,29 96x278 M12x16
MT-MKC-525-30-3 525 30 33,03 36 39,64 3*115,55 106x278 M16x25
MT-MKC-525-40-3 525 40 44,04 48 52,85 3*154,06 126x278 M16x25
MT-MKC-525-50-3 525 50 55,05 60 66,06 3*192,58 136x278 M12x16
 POWER CAPACITOR SQUARES- DRY TYPE- MODEL MT-MKS/ TỤ BÙ CÔNG SUẤT LOẠI
VUÔNG- LOẠI KHÔ MODEL MT-MKS
- High strength steel plate is used as the shell. The inside includes many small capacity capacitors. Each
small element inside is protected independently./

50Hz 60Hz Capacitance/
Điện dung
(F)
Dimensions/
Kích thước
W*H*D (mm)
Qc
(KVAR)
Ic
(A)
Qc
KVAR
Ic
(A)
Rated voltage 230VAC, 50/60Hz/ Điện áp định mức 230VAC, 50/60Hz
MT-MKS-230-010-3 230 10 25,13 12 30,16 3*200,68 240x178x114
MT-MKS-230-015-3 230 15 37,70 18 45,24 3*301,01 240x242x114
MT-MKS-230-020-3 230 20 50,26 24 60,32 3*401,35 240x242x114
MT-MKS-230-025-3 230 25 62,83 30 75,40 3*501,69 240x306x114
MT-MKS-230-030-3 230 30 75,40 36 90,47 3*602,03 240x370x114
MT-MKS-230-040-3 230 40 100,53 48 120,63 3*802,70 240x370x114
MT-MKS-230-050-3 230 50 125,66 60 150,79 3*1003,38
Rated voltage 250VAC, 50/60Hz/ Điện áp định mức 250VAC, 50/60Hz
MT-MKS-250-010-3 250 10 23,12 12 27,75 3*169,85 240x178x114
MT-MKS-250-015-3 250 15 34,68 18 41,62 3*254,78 240x242x114
MT-MKS-250-020-3 250 20 46,24 24 55,49 3*339,70 240x242x114
MT-MKS-250-025-3 250 25 57,80 30 69,36 3*424,63 240x306x114
MT-MKS-250-030-3 250 30 69,36 36 83,24 3*509,55 240x370x114
MT-MKS-250-040-3 250 40 92,49 48 110,98 3*679,41 240x370x114
MT-MKS-250-050-3 250 50 115,61 60 138,73 3*849,26
Rated voltage 415VAC, 50/60Hz/ Điện áp định mức 415VAC, 50/60Hz
MT-MKS-415-010-3 415 10 13,93 12 16,71 3*61,64 240x178x114
MT-MKS-415-015-3 415 15 20,89 18 25,07 3*92,46 240x178x114
MT-MKS-415-020-3 415 20 27,86 24 33,43 3*123,28 240x178x114
MT-MKS-415-025-3 415 25 34,82 30 41,79 3*154,10 240x242x114
MT-MKS-415-030-3 415 30 41,79 36 50,14 3*184,92 240x306x114
MT-MKS-415-040-3 415 40 55,71 48 66,86 3*246,55 240x306x114
MT-MKS-415-050-3 415 50 69,64 60 83,57 3*308,19 240x370x114
MT-MKS-415-060-3 415 60 83,57 72 100,29 3*369,83 240x435x114
MT-MKS-415-070-3 415 70 97,50 84 117,00 3*431,47 240x435x135
MT-MKS-415-075-3 415 75 104,46 90 125,36 3*462,29 240x435x135
MT-MKS-415-080-3 415 80 111,43 96 133,71 3*493,11 240x435x135
MT-MKS-415-090-3 415 90 125,36 108 150,43 3*554,75 360x430x137
MT-MKS-415-100-3 415 100 139,29 120 167,14 3*616,39 360x435x137
Rated voltage 420VAC, 50/60Hz/ Điện áp định mức 420VAC, 50/60Hz
MT-MKS-420-010-3 420 10 13,76 12 16,52 3*60,18 240x178x114
MT-MKS-420-015-3 420 15 20,64 18 24,77 3*90,27 240x178x114
MT-MKS-420-020-3 420 20 27,53 24 33,03 3*120,36 240x178x114
MT-MKS-420-025-3 420 25 34,41 30 41,29 3*150,45 240x242x114
MT-MKS-420-030-3 420 30 41,29 36 49,55 3*180,54 240x306x114
MT-MKS-420-040-3 420 40 55,05 48 66,06 3*240,72 240x306x114
MT-MKS-420-050-3 420 50 68,81 60 82,58 3*300,90 240x370x114
MT-MKS-420-060-3 420 60 77,07 72 92,49 3*314,54 240x435x114
MT-MKS-420-070-3 420 70 96,34 84 115,61 3*421,26 240x435x135
MT-MKS-420-075-3 420 75 96,34 90 115,61 3*393,17 240x435x135
MT-MKS-420-080-3 420 80 102,76 96 123,31 3*419,39 240x435x135
MT-MKS-420-090-3 420 90 115,61 108 138,73 3*471,81 360x430x137
MT-MKS-420-100-3 420 100 128,45 120 154,14 3*524,23 360x435x137
Rated voltage 440VAC, 50/60Hz/ Điện áp định mức 440VAC, 50/60Hz
MT-MKS-440-010-3 440 10 13,14 12 15,76 3*54,83 240x178x114
MT-MKS-440-015-3 440 15 19,71 18 23,65 3*82,25 240x178x114
MT-MKS-440-020-3 440 20 26,27 24 31,53 3*109,67 240x178x114
MT-MKS-440-025-3 440 25 32,84 30 39,41 3*137,08 240x242x114
MT-MKS-440-030-3 440 30 39,41 36 47,29 3*164,50 240x306x114
MT-MKS-440-040-3 440 40 52,55 48 63,06 3*219,33 240x306x114
MT-MKS-440-050-3 440 50 65,69 60 78,82 3*274,17 240x370x114
MT-MKS-440-060-3 440 60 78,82 72 94,59 3*329,00 240x435x114
MT-MKS-440-070-3 440 70 91,96 84 110,35 3*383,83 240x435x135
www.masterelectric.com.vn                                                                                                                         P a g e  | 104
Model/
Mã
Voltage /
Điện áp
(VAC)
50Hz 60Hz Capacitance/
Điện dung
(F)
Dimensions/
Kích thước
W*H*D (mm)
Qc
(KVAR)
Ic
(A)
Qc
KVAR
Ic
(A)
MT-MKS-440-075-3 440 75 98,53 90 118,23 3*411,25 240x435x135
MT-MKS-440-080-3 440 80 105,10 96 126,12 3*438,67 240x435x135
MT-MKS-440-090-3 440 90 118,23 108 141,88 3*493,50 360x430x137
MT-MKS-440-100-3 440 100 131,37 120 157,65 3*548,33 360x435x137
Rated voltage 450VAC, 50/60Hz/ Điện áp định mức 450VAC, 50/60Hz
MT-MKS-450-010-3 450 10 12,85 12 15,41 3*52,42 240x178x114
MT-MKS-450-015-3 450 15 19,27 18 23,12 3*78,63 240x178x114
MT-MKS-450-020-3 450 20 25,69 24 30,83 3*104,85 240x178x114
MT-MKS-450-025-3 450 25 32,11 30 38,54 3*131,06 240x242x114
MT-MKS-450-030-3 450 30 38,54 36 46,24 3*157,27 240x306x114
MT-MKS-450-040-3 450 40 51,38 48 61,66 3*209,69 240x306x114
MT-MKS-450-050-3 450 50 64,23 60 77,07 3*262,12 240x370x114
MT-MKS-450-060-3 450 60 77,07 72 92,49 3*314,54 240x435x114
MT-MKS-450-070-3 450 70 89,92 84 107,90 3*366,96 240x435x135
MT-MKS-450-075-3 450 75 96,34 90 115,61 3*393,17 240x435x135
MT-MKS-450-080-3 450 80 102,76 96 123,31 3*419,39 240x435x135
MT-MKS-450-090-3 450 90 115,61 108 138,73 3*471,81 360x430x137
MT-MKS-450-100-3 450 100 128,45 120 154,14 3*524,23 360x435x137
Rated voltage 480VAC, 50/60Hz/ Điện áp định mức 480VAC, 50/60Hz
MT-MKS-480-010-3 480 10 12,04 12 14,45 3*46,08 240x178x114
MT-MKS-480-015-3 480 15 18,06 18 21,68 3*69,11 240x178x114
MT-MKS-480-020-3 480 20 24,08 24 28,90 3*92,15 240x178x114
MT-MKS-480-025-3 480 25 30,11 30 36,13 3*115,19 240x242x114
MT-MKS-480-030-3 480 30 36,13 36 43,35 3*138,23 240x306x114
MT-MKS-480-040-3 480 40 48,17 48 57,80 3*184,30 240x306x114
MT-MKS-480-050-3 480 50 60,21 60 72,25 3*230,38 240x370x114
MT-MKS-480-060-3 480 60 72,25 72 86,71 3*276,45 240x435x114
MT-MKS-480-070-3 480 70 84,30 84 101,16 3*322,53 240x435x135
MT-MKS-480-075-3 480 75 90,32 90 108,38 3*345,56 240x435x135
MT-MKS-480-080-3 480 80 96,34 96 115,61 3*368,60 240x435x135
MT-MKS-480-090-3 480 90 108,38 108 130,06 3*414,68 360x430x137
MT-MKS-480-100-3 480 100 120,42 120 144,51 3*460,75 360x435x137
Rated voltage 525VAC, 50/60Hz/ Điện áp định mức 525VAC, 50/60Hz
MT-MKS-525-010-3 525 10 11,01 12 13,21 3*38,52 240x178x114
MT-MKS-525-015-3 525 15 16,52 18 19,82 3*57,77 240x178x114
MT-MKS-525-020-3 525 20 22,02 24 26,42 3*77,03 240x178x114
MT-MKS-525-025-3 525 25 27,53 30 33,03 3*96,29 240x242x114
MT-MKS-525-030-3 525 30 33,03 36 39,64 3*115,55 240x306x114
MT-MKS-525-040-3 525 40 44,04 48 52,85 3*154,06 240x306x114
MT-MKS-525-050-3 525 50 55,05 60 66,06 3*192,58 240x370x114
MT-MKS-525-060-3 525 60 66,06 72 79,27 3*231,09 240x435x114
MT-MKS-525-070-3 525 70 77,07 84 92,49 3*269,61 240x435x135
MT-MKS-525-075-3 525 75 82,58 90 99,09 3*288,86 240x435x135
MT-MKS-525-080-3 525 80 88,08 96 105,70 3*308,12 240x435x135
MT-MKS-525-090-3 525 90 99,09 108 118,91 3*346,64 360x430x137
MT-MKS-525-100-3 525 100 110,10 120 132,12 3*385,15 360x435x137
Rated voltage 660VAC, 50/60Hz/ Điện áp định mức 660VAC, 50/60Hz
MT-MKS-660-010-3 660 10 8,76 12 10,51 3*24,37
MT-MKS-660-015-3 660 15 13,14 18 15,76 3*36,56
MT-MKS-660-020-3 660 20 17,52 24 21,02 3*48,74
MT-MKS-660-025-3 660 25 21,90 30 26,27 3*60,93
MT-MKS-660-030-3 660 30 26,27 36 31,53 3*73,11
MT-MKS-660-040-3 660 40 35,03 48 42,04 3*97,48
MT-MKS-660-050-3 660 50 43,79 60 52,55 3*121,85
www.masterelectric.com.vn                                                                                                                         P a g e  | 105
Model/
Mã
Voltage /
Điện áp
(VAC)
50Hz 60Hz Capacitance/
Điện dung
(F)
Dimensions/
Kích thước
W*H*D (mm)
Qc
(KVAR)
Ic
(A)
Qc
KVAR
Ic
(A)
MT-MKS-660-060-3 660 60 52,55 72 63,06 3*146,22
MT-MKS-660-070-3 660 70 61,31 84 73,57 3*170,59
MT-MKS-660-075-3 660 75 65,69 90 78,82 3*182,78
MT-MKS-660-080-3 660 80 70,06 96 84,08 3*194,96
MT-MKS-660-090-3 660 90 78,82 108 94,59 3*219,33
MT-MKS-660-100-3 660 100 87,58 120 105,10 3*243,70
Rated voltage 690VAC, 50/60Hz/ Điện áp định mức 690VAC, 50/60Hz
MT-MKS-690-010-3 690 10 8,38 12 10,05 3*22,30
MT-MKS-690-015-3 690 15 12,57 18 15,08 3*33,45
MT-MKS-690-020-3 690 20 16,75 24 20,11 3*44,59
MT-MKS-690-025-3 690 25 20,94 30 25,13 3*55,74
MT-MKS-690-030-3 690 30 25,13 36 30,16 3*66,89
MT-MKS-690-040-3 690 40 33,51 48 40,21 3*89,19
MT-MKS-690-050-3 690 50 41,89 60 50,26 3*111,49
MT-MKS-690-060-3 690 60 50,26 72 60,32 3*133,78
MT-MKS-690-070-3 690 70 58,64 84 70,37 3*156,08
MT-MKS-690-075-3 690 75 62,83 90 75,40 3*167,23
MT-MKS-690-080-3 690 80 67,02 96 80,42 3*178,38
MT-MKS-690-090-3 690 90 75,40 108 90,47 3*200,68
MT-MKS-690-100-3 690 100 83,77 120 100,53 3*222,97
Rated voltage 720VAC, 50/60Hz/ Điện áp định mức 720VAC, 50/60Hz
MT-MKS-720-010-3 720 10 8,03 12 9,63 3*20,48
MT-MKS-720-015-3 720 15 12,04 18 14,45 3*30,72
MT-MKS-720-020-3 720 20 16,06 24 19,27 3*40,96
MT-MKS-720-025-3 720 25 20,07 30 24,08 3*51,19
MT-MKS-720-030-3 720 30 24,08 36 28,90 3*61,43
MT-MKS-720-040-3 720 40 32,11 48 38,54 3*81,91
MT-MKS-720-050-3 720 50 40,14 60 48,17 3*102,39
MT-MKS-720-060-3 720 60 48,17 72 57,80 3*122,87
MT-MKS-720-070-3 720 70 56,20 84 67,44 3*143,34
MT-MKS-720-075-3 720 75 60,21 90 72,25 3*153,58
MT-MKS-720-080-3 720 80 64,23 96 77,07 3*163,82
MT-MKS-720-090-3 720 90 72,25 108 86,71 3*184,30
MT-MKS-720-100-3 720 100 80,28 120 96,34 3*204,78
Rated voltage 800VAC, 50/60Hz/ Điện áp định mức 800VAC, 50/60Hz
MT-MKS-800-010-3 800 10 7,23 12 8,67 3*16,59
MT-MKS-800-015-3 800 15 10,84 18 13,01 3*24,88
MT-MKS-800-020-3 800 20 14,45 24 17,34 3*33,17
MT-MKS-800-025-3 800 25 18,06 30 21,68 3*41,47
MT-MKS-800-030-3 800 30 21,68 36 26,01 3*49,76
MT-MKS-800-040-3 800 40 28,90 48 34,68 3*66,35
MT-MKS-800-050-3 800 50 36,13 60 43,35 3*82,94
MT-MKS-800-060-3 800 60 43,35 72 52,02 3*99,52
MT-MKS-800-070-3 800 70 50,58 84 60,69 3*116,11
MT-MKS-800-075-3 800 75 54,19 90 65,03 3*124,40
MT-MKS-800-080-3 800 80 57,80 96 69,36 3*132,70
MT-MKS-800-090-3 800 90 65,03 108 78,03 3*149,28
MT-MKS-800-100-3 800 100 72,25 120 86,71 3*165,87
www.masterelectric.com.vn                                                                                                                         P a g e  | 106
- Capacitors must be stored in warehouses with suitable temperature and humidity, away from rain and
corrosive substances. Capacitors should be placed upright when stored/ Tụ điện phải được bảo quản